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Research Fellow Social Hours

Come join us for complimentary beer, soft drinks and snacks. Latte, cappuccino and espresso also available. HDTV and pool table

on the premises.

Event Information

Date & Time(s)
Thursday, January 3, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, January 17, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, January 31, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, February 14, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, February 28, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, March 14, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, March 28, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 11, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 25, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, May 9, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, May 23, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, June 6, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, June 20, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, July 11, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, July 25, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, August 8, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, August 22, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, September 5, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, September 19, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, October 3, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, October 17, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, November 7, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, November 21, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, December 5, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday, December 19, 2013, 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM

Audience
Faculty, postdoctoral researchers, administrators, and students are invited.

Location Information

Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center
Student & Faculty Club
430 East 67th Street
New York, NY 10065
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